9/18/2011

gid LastName

401 YOST

403 BARRET

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$152.57

$152.57

Drawer Report NC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($135.43) $0.00 20

($135.43) 20

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$288.00 $288.00

$288.00 $288.00

$0.00

$0.00

33

33



